
FROM:
kevin
PMG-Worldwide
2701 LIVELY BLVD

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 24 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: HPCYHD

ELK GROVE VILLAGE IL 60007

SHIP DATE: 03JUL25
ACTWGT: 36.00 LB
CAD: 264313161/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Macy Fairchild

2759 SW FAIRLAWN RD APT 213

(347) 448-3190
TOPEKA KS 66614 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8824 8751 0970

     66614

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8824 8751 0970

XSCX-250703-0062001

XSCX-PHK-335FUFR7[x1]   
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XSCX-PHK-335FUFR7
LC:E02-45-1
NO:41
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